
From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Cc: 

Subject: 

All, 

Please see disconnected MOB 

)isconnected _ GRENf 
TOWER ... 

Large, Danny 

03 October 2016 14:50 

Alpaslan.Hasan@triio.co.uk; anthony.tjonis@triio.co.uk; aytac.raif@triio.co.uk; 

.BOX.CMAC; .box.gdsp.authorisation.London; .Box.GSOSAdmin; 

.Box.NetworkStrategy.Mobs; Cerianne.talbot@triio.co.uk; Sharp, Michael; Parks, 

Robert; Dave.Cassin@morrisonus.com; Denise.Deardon@triio.co.uk; 

ertan.hassan@triio.co.uk; Harvey.smith@triio.co.uk; Kevin.Bending@triio.co.uk; 

Petty, Mark; Tilley, Jake; .box.gdsp.enquiries; Holman, Glenn; 
michael.murray@triio.co.uk; nl.mobs@triio.co.uk; Kelly, Patrick; 

Peter.O' Kane@triio.co.u k; .box.rdc.nl; ronald.bender@triio.co.u k; 

Ryan.Steele@triio.co.uk; Stephens, Catherine; Allday, Jason; 

sinclair.walton@triio.co.uk; Stuart.stevens@triio.co.uk; .Box.Nationalgrid.Enquiries; 

Zilionyte, Deimante; Archer, Marie; Patel, Jaymini 

Findley, Raenaldo; Ahmed, Jabir; Ostermeyer, Stuart; Greene, Michael; 
Mobs.Backoffice@triio.co.uk 

NL_Disconnected_GRENFELL TOWER, GRENFELL ROAD, LONDON, W111 TQ 

TRIIO have met with NG onsite to confirm project scope. 

Thanks 

Danny 

Danny Large 
North London Team Leader 
Hinckley Ops Centre 
Gas Distribution (UK) 
National Grid 
Tel 
I 
Mail: danny.large@nationalgrid.com 
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